Douglas College
Fee Schedule for Winter 2025

English Language Learning and Acquisition

Other . .
Number | Tuition Students' DSU Fees Student bsu Reg|stra.1t|on DSU Health Total
. . .. Fees & Service & Dental U-Pass
of credits  Fees Union BCFS Activity Fees
Other Fee Plan
Fee Fees
3.0 - 24.66 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - - 126.29
4.5 - 26.87 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - - 128.50
6.0 - 35.82 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - - 137.45
9.0 - 53.73 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - 184.00 339.36
10.5 - 62.69 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - 184.00 348.32
11.0 - 65.23 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - 184.00 350.86
12.0 - 65.23 11.00 41.50 10.98 38.15 - 184.00 350.86
ELLA Note:

All ELLA course registrations are tuition free.

U-Pass BC Eligibility: students must be paying student union fees and have a minimum of 12 hours of instructional class time

per week.




